TEK PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC
CABLE TESTERS

FIBER OPTIC
CABLE TESTERS

Single-Mode and Multi-Mode Environments

825 nm to 1550 nm

LCD Readout

Accurate, Repeatable Measurements

gptional Chart Recorder, Optional Recorder TEKTRONIX PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC INSTRUMENTS

utput

= - e Instrument Type Type Wavelength Fiber
igital Storage with Easy-To-View Wave- . :

Sorim: and Mdise Roductioa NEW OF235 OTDR 1300 nm/1550 nm Singlemode

Two Selectable Pulse Widths (with Option; OFib Q10R 1800inm Singlemacia

Pulse Widths on the OF151) OF152 OTDR 1300 nm Multimode

Rugged and Portable—Operates from ) OF150 OTDR 825 nm or 850 nm Multimode

12 Volt Vehicle System or Battery Pack NEW OF192 Bandwidth Test Set | 825 nm/850 nm/1300 nm Multimode

NEW OF235

Fiber Optic TOR

| Thie OF235 complies with IEEE Sian:
GP‘B dard 488-1978, and with Tekironix Starr
dard Codes and Formals

l_

|E!

Dual Waveiength

1300 nm/1550 nm Switchable GPIB

3 Loss Measurement Modes

Connectors Available: AT&T Biconic, FC,
NEC, Diamond 3.5, Diamond 2.5, Radiall

0.25 dB/Div Vertical Scale

HOL/H31S31 DiLdO H3dld

1 Meter Distance Resolution

ORDERING INFORMATION
OF235 Fiber Optic Time Domain

Reflectometer $29,500
OPTIONS OF151 Fiber Optic Time Domain OF 152 Fiber Optic Time Domain

: : Reflectometer $19,500 Reflectorneter $18,500
Option 01 — X1 +$300 OPTIONS
Option 04 — Charl Recorder +8$1,050 OPTIONS Option 01 — X¥1 Qutput Module +$300
Option 07 — Delate 1550 nm —$7,000 Option 01 — XY1 Outpul Madule, +$300 Option 04 — Chart Recorder 451,050
Opt!nn §0~= L).(Tllde 1309_ il ~34.000  Option 04 — Chart Recorder +$1,050 Option 20 — ATAT Biconric Connector ’ NC
Gpfon 20.=Vi] Sicrie GoRnackr NC  option 11 — LONG Pulsewidth 107 Meters NC
Option 22 — FC Connechor Nc

Option 12 — SHORT Pulsewidth 17 Meters. NC

Option 23 — NEC Cannactor

Option 20 — AT&T Biconic Connactor, NC
WV\KW ﬁa rﬂéﬂ&ﬂ Ics com Option 22 — FC Connecior NC


https://www.valuetronics.com/

